including GST) in Cash/ Demand Draft/BG in favour of “RKCL” 
payable at “Jaipur” 

• RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 500 (Rupees Five Hundred only including 
GST) in Demand Draft in favour of “MD, RISL” payable at “Jaipur” 

Option2 

• Total amount Rs. 2500 (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only 
including GST for bidding document fee & RISL Processing Fee) may 
be transferred online to RKCL in following Bank Account.  

Account Name: Rajasthan Knowledge Corporation Limited 
Bank Name: Axis Bank 
Account No: 031010200028468 

IFSC: UTIB0000031